Designed for small cell,
DAS and MIMO applications
Coax
2.2-5 Series Connectors
Small. Robust. PIM Stable.
Tomorrow‘s
Connectivity Today.
17.5

KL15.02.2018
R T00100Z0167
Order Information
2.2-5 Straight Plug Order no. Cable group Type Remark
  19
  2,7
8
5
17
,5
  M
 1
4x
1
  13,2
hex 16
af 7
SW 7
J01460A0005 G11 (UT-85) Screw Solder/Solder
J01460A2005 G11 (UT-85) Handscrew Solder/Solder
J01460A3005 G11 (UT-85) Push Pull Solder/Solder
J01460A0003 G10 (UT-141) Screw Solder/Solder
J01460A2003 G10 (UT-141) Handscrew Solder/Solder
J01460A3003 G10 (UT-141) Push Pull Solder/Solder
  M
 1
4x
1
7,
8
9,
3
  20
  3,5
  13,2
17
,5
hex 16
af 8
SW 8
J01460A0006 G9 (UT-250) / G20 1/4" Flex Screw Solder/Solder
J01460A2006 G9 (UT-250) / G20 1/4" Flex Handscrew Solder/Solder
J01460A3006 G9 (UT-250) / G20 1/4" Flex Push Pull Solder/Solder
  12,4    b
  a
  M
14
x1
17
,5
hex 16
J01460A0010 G30 (1.5/3.8) Screw Crimp/Crimp
J01460A2010 G30 (1.5/3.8) Handscrew Crimp/Crimp
J01460A3010 G30 (1.5/3.8) Push Pull Crimp/Crimp
2.2-5 Straight Plug SIMFix Order no. Cable group Type Remark
17
,5
  ~38
hex 16 hex 15
af 15
SW15
J01460A0011 G20 (1/4" Flex) Screw SIMFix IP68
J01460A2011 G20 (1/4" Flex) Handscrew SIMFix  IP68
J01460A3011 G20 (1/4" Flex) Push Pull SIMFix  IP68
J01460A0012 G23 (1/2" Flex) Screw SIMFix Pro IP68
J01460A2012 G23 (1/2" Flex) Handscrew SIMFix Pro IP68
J01460A3012 G23 (1/2" Flex) Push Pull SIMFix Pro IP68
2.2-5 Straight Jack Order no. Cable group
  M
 1
4x